EXHIBITOR / SPONSORSHIP FORM

Checks and/or other Supporting Documentation must be attached. Please use a separate form for each Exhibitor

	Company Name:	
Exhibitor Contact	Contact Name:	
Information	Address:	
	City:	Zip:
	Telephone / Email:	
	Link to Company Website:	
	Booth Selection #:	Date:

Exhibit / Sponsorship	Rate	Booth Preference	Deposit	Balance Due
Gold	•	1 - Booth and Full-Page Ad Sponsorship at Ice Breaker, Hospitality Room, Breaks, and TPOY Dinner Hole at Golf Course Conference Registration for 2 Transportation Sponsorship Link to website		
	\$ 3,800			
Silver	•	1 - Booth and Half-Page Ad Sponsorship at Hospitality Room, Breaks, and TPOY Dinner Hole at Golf Course Conference Registration for 2 Transportation Sponsorship Link to website		
	\$ 2,700			
Bronze	•	1 - Booth and Quarter-Page Ad Hole at Golf Course Conference Registration for 1 Transportation Sponsorship Break Sponsorship Link to website		
	\$ 1,600			
	Individual	Sponsorship and/or Advertising (From back)		
		Total Deposit/Due >		

"NYS Roads & Bridges Lead to Beautiful Destinations", June 7th - 9th 2022 Questions / Inquiries: William Rugg, Exhibitor Chairperson, (716) 989-3334, <u>wrugg@gpinet.com</u> (For Individual Sponsorship and Advertisement Opportunities please see list on the Reverse Side)

Make Checks Payable to:

NYSATE CONFERENCE 2020

NYSATE Section 6 P.O. Box 462, Hornell, NY 14843

https://nysate.wildapricot.org/Conference-80



INDIVIDUAL EXHIBITOR / SPONSORSHIP LISTING

Sponsorship	Rate	Balance Due
Ice Breaker	\$750	
TPOY Cocktail Reception	\$1,500	
TPOY Banquet	\$1,500	
Hospitality Room	\$750	
All Breaks	\$750	
Transportation	\$1000	
WiFi	\$500	
Conference Booklet Ads:		
Full Page Ad	\$600	
Half Page Ad	\$400	
Quarter Page Ad	\$300	
Business Card Size Page Ad	\$150	
Golf Sponsorships:		
Beverage Cart for Golf Outing	\$1500	
Hole Sponsorships	\$150	
1 st , 2 nd , 3 rd Places	\$150	
Longest Drive	\$150	
Closest to Pin	\$150	
Total (this page)		

(FOR THE TREASURER'S USE ONLY)

Checker Approval:

Treasurer Approval:

Date	Check #	Date Deposited	Amount

Make Checks Payable to:

NYSATE CONFERENCE 2020

P.O. Box 462, Hornell, NY 14843

NYSATE Section 6

https://nysate.wildapricot.org/Conference-80

